Timothy K. Johnson, DDS, a Dentist with TJ Family & Implant Dentistry

Get to know Dentist Dr. Timothy K Johnson, who serves patients in Bryan, Texas.



New York City, Oct 30, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Johnson is a dentist serving Bryan and the surrounding communities. He currently practices with his private practice, TJ Family & Impact Dentistry, where he provides a wide array of dental procedures, including exams, fillings, extractions, dentures, partials, Invisalign aligners, bleaching, root canals, periodontal procedures, endodontic procedures, and implants. His philosophy is to provide the best care for each patient just as he would provide his own family and friends.

In regards to his education, Dr. Johnson earned his undergraduate degree in computing science from Sam Houston State University before attending the University of Texas School of Dentistry in Houston, earning his Doctor of Dental Surgery degree in 2013. He then furthered his training at the University of Tennessee Graduate School of Medicine Knoxville, working in a private practice affiliated with the university hospital. He greatly expanded on his expertise during the year-long residency.

Dentistry is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. As a dentist, Dr. Johnson is trained to carry out such treatment as professional cleaning, restorative, prosthodontic, and endodontic procedures, and performing examinations, among many others.

In his free time, Dr. Johnson enjoys swimming, movies, building computers, reading and spending time with his family and friends, including his two cats. He is also an Eagle Scout and has occasionally served in adult leadership positions and taught various merit badges.

Learn More about Dr. Timothy K. Johnson:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3410973-Timothy-Johnson-dentist-Livingston-TX-77351 or through TJ Family Dental & Implant Dentistry, https://www.tj-dental.com/about/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Timothy K. Johnson, DDS

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/timothy-k-johnson-dds-a-dentist-with-tj-family-implant-

dentistry-1648752018558197